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B /K F—LZ& Z&E R 1) ERE
50m 100m

1 1/4 R=E iz 4:30. 66
HE R 1l (——- ) 29.49  1:00.49  1:00.49
AR EE h2 (- ) 33.76  1:14.75  2:15.24
ME & h2 (- ) 31.52  1:07.75  3:22.99
& g£A f2 (- ) 31.45 1:07.67  4:30.66

2 1/5 fhEER iz 4:46.78
F85 WA 2 (——- ) 30.31  1:04.26  1:04.26
=K &3 f2 (- ) 32.29 1:08.83  2:13.09
#HiE X 2 (——- ) 35.56  1:15.96  3:29.05
g EE f1 (- ) 36.18  1:17.73  4:46.78

3 1/3 W& iz 4:48.57
Kig 3 f2 (- ) 31.63  1:07.43  1:07.43
LH % 2 (— ) 35.06  1:12.64  2:20.07
HE BE 2 (- ) 35.28  1:13.59  3:33.66
FOABRAER 2 (- ) 34.61  1:14.91  4:48.57

4 1/2 BEERER e 5:07. 81
wR BEZE 2 (— ) 35.22  1:17.89  1:17.89
R =z f2 (—— ) 39. 31 1:27.34  2:45.23
IR #|E 2 (- ) 36.39  1:21.45  4:06.68
Bt @ $2  (—— ) 29.06  1:01.13  5:07.81

5 1/6 iEpgsk iz 5:09. 49
—x &%E 2 (- ) 3499  1:14.83  1:14.83
AR B e ) 38.14  1:21.14  2:35.97
FIR R 2 (— ) 35.31  1:14.26  3:50.23
B A fl (- ) 37.38  1:19.26  5:09.49
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